FrameCo
Mail: FrameCo Euro / UK
Aylesbury � Orders and payment by credit card should be placed via our secure online website.
Bucks. UK HP20 1BH � Please ensure you include your name, address, contact phone number and payment details.
� Orders can be made online - visit www.clubframeco.com
Email: frame.uk@clubframeco.com � We accept MasterCard or Visa only.
Web: www.clubframeco.com � Freight charges apply to all purchases.
� FrameCo reserves the right to change prices without notice.

Monday, 16 February 2009
BEVEL CUTTERS
How to Order: Secure Online Ordering
MAT CUTTING
GUIDE RAIL SYSTEMS OPTIONS / UPGRADES
# 14600 Frame Joining Kit #1 REGULAR KIT # 14631 Home Framer Kit #3 - 1060B REGULAR KIT
PushMaster® Kit 44.50         40.40         Proman Saw Unit 53.00         48.20
FrameCo Cord Clamp 9.50           8.60           Ezy Measuring System 55.00         50.00
TOTAL 54.00         49.00        BenchMaster® II 140.00       127.40
SAVE 5.00          FrameCo Strap Clamp 5m - 16' 55.00         50.00
Mat Master™ System 1060B 278.00       252.90
Basics of Picture Framing DVD 7.50           6.80
# 14610 Frame Joining Kit #3 REGULAR KIT TOTAL 588.50       535.30
PushMaster® Kit 44.50         40.40        SAVE 53.20
FrameCo Strap Clamp 5m - 16' 55.00         50.00
TOTAL 99.50         90.40        # 14640 The Professional Workshop REGULAR KIT
SAVE 9.10          Proman Saw Unit 53.00         48.20
Ezy Measuring System 55.00         50.00
Mitre Trimmer / Moulding Guillotine 135.00       122.80
# 14616 Frame Joining Kit #5 REGULAR KIT BenchMaster® II 140.00       127.40
BenchMaster® II 140.00       127.40      FrameCo Strap Clamp 5m - 16' 55.00         50.00
FrameCo Strap Clamp 5m - 16' 55.00         50.00        Mat Master™ System 1060B 278.00       252.90
TOTAL 195.00       177.40      GrooveMaster™  V-Groove Kit 28.50         25.90
SAVE 17.60        Basics of Picture Framing DVD 7.50           6.80
TOTAL 752.00       684.00
SAVE 68.00
# 14620 Home Framer Kit #1 - 660 REGULAR KIT
PushMaster® Kit 44.50         40.40
FrameCo Strap Clamp 5m - 16' 55.00         50.00
Mat Master™ System 660 44.50         40.40
Basics of Picture Framing DVD 7.50           6.80          `
TOTAL 151.50       137.60
SAVE 13.90
# 14653 Tape Accessory Pack REGULAR KIT
# 14621 Home Framer Kit #1 - 1000 REGULAR KIT Needlework Tape 36mm x10M 6.50           5.90
PushMaster® Kit 44.50         40.40        Backing Tape 36mm x50M 3.80           3.40
FrameCo Strap Clamp 5m - 16' 55.00         50.00        Mounting Tape 19mm x10M 4.00           3.60
Mat Master™ System 1000 56.50         51.40        Double Sided Tape 12mm x33M 4.00           3.60
Basics of Picture Framing DVD 7.50           6.80          TOTAL 18.30         16.50
TOTAL 163.50       148.60      SAVE 1.80
SAVE 14.90
# 14647 Framing Accessory Pack #1 REGULAR KIT
Frame Stop 8.00           7.20
Corner Jack 14.00         12.70
# 14625 Home Framer Kit #2 REGULAR KIT Backing Nails x300/Pk. 2.50           2.30
Proman Saw Unit 53.00         48.20        #2 12 Strand Wire x20M 7.60           7.00
Ezy Measuring System 55.00         50.00        1 Hole Nickel D-Ring x50/Pk 2.75           2.60
PushMaster® Kit 44.50         40.40        Zinc Screws 6G x 3/8" x50/Pk 0.60           0.50
FrameCo Strap Clamp 5m - 16' 55.00         50.00        1 x 7 & 10mm, 1 x 7mmHW V-Nails 8.00           7.60
Mat Master™ System 660 44.50         40.40        TOTAL 43.45         39.90
Basics of Picture Framing DVD 7.50           6.80          SAVE 3.55
TOTAL 259.50       235.80